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2014 M.E.L. Baseball

Day Date Armijo Napa Rodriguez Vacaville Vintage Wood
Thu 13-Mar NAPA at Armijo VACAVILLE at Rodriguez WOOD at Vintage
Tue 18-Mar at Wood RODRIGUEZ at Napa VINTAGE at Vacaville ARMIJO
Thu 20-Mar VACAVILLE WOOD VINTAGE at Armijo at Rodriguez at Napa
Tue 1-Apr at Vintage at Vacaville WOOD NAPA ARMIJO at Rodriguez
Thu 3-Apr RODRIGUEZ at Vintage at Armijo at Wood NAPA VACAVILLE
Tue 8-Apr at Napa ARMIJO at Vacaville RODRIGUEZ at Wood VINTAGE
Thu 10-Apr NAPA at Armijo VACAVILLE at Rodriguez wOoOD at Vintage
Tue 15-Apr WOOD at Rodriguez NAPA at Vintage VACAVILLE at Armijo
Thu 17-Apr at Wood RODRIGUEZ at Napa VINTAGE at Vacaville ARMIJO
Tue 22-Apr at Vacaville at Wood at Vintage ARMIJO RODRIGUEZ NAPA
Thu 24-Apr VACAVILLE WOOD VINTAGE at Armijo at Rodriguez at Napa
Tue 29-Apr VINTAGE VACAVILLE at Wood at Napa at Armijo RODRIGUEZ
Thu 1-May at Vintage at Vacaville WOOD NAPA ARMIJO at Rodriguez
Tue 6-May at Rodriguez VINTAGE ARMIJO WOOD at Napa at Vacaville
Thu 8-May RODRIGUEZ at Vintage at Armijo at Wood NAPA VACAVILLE
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2014 M.E.L. Boys Golf

~ Armijo Napa - Rodriguez Vacaville [ ) thage o ~ Wood
(@ Napa Armijo Vacaville C Rodnguez i @ Wood Vintage
Wood Rodriguez @ Napa Vintage . @ Vacaville @ Armijo
Vacaville @ Wood @ Vintage @ Armijo . Rodriguez Napa
@ Vintage @ Vacaville Wood Napa ! Armijo @ Rodrigucz
Rodrigucz Vintage @ Armijo @ Wood , @ Napa . Vacaville
Leaguc Tournament #1 @ Paradise Valley 7
Napa @ Armijo @ Vacaville o Rodngucz '7 Wood ' z thage -
7@ Wood (;'Rodriiguez 7 Napam” . @ Vintage ~ Vacaville o Armijo
C, thaville Wood J Vintage | Armijo I @ Rodn;,uez @ Napa
' Vintage ‘ Vacavﬂle @ Wood 7 @ Napa j @ Armijo Rodrlguez
O Rodrlg,uez @ Vintage Armmijo Wood . Napa ) @ Vacaville

League Tournament #2 (@ Paradise Valley

Section Divisional Tournament= A¢&¢-

Masters Tournament @ the Reserve Spanos Park, Stockton

NorCal Tournament TBA

State Tournamecnt TBA




»

2014 MEL Girls Soccer-Spring Season reviseo apit 22, 2013

Day| Date Armijo | Rodriguez Napa Vacaville | Vintage Wood

Thu| 3/6 |@ Napa Wood Armijo Vintage @ Vacaville | @Rodriguez
Tu | 3/11 |Vacaville @ Napa Rodriguez | @ Armijo | @ Wood Vintage

Thu | 3/13 |Wood @ Vintage | @ Vacaville | Napa Rodriguez | @ Armijo
Tu | 3/18 |@ Vintage |Vacaville @ Wood @Rodriguez | Armijo Napa

Thu | 3/20 |Rodriguez | @ Armijo | Vintage Wood @Napa @Vacaville

Possible League Spring Break March 24-28

Tu 4/1 | Napa @ Wood @ Armijo @ Vintage |Vacaville Rodriguez
Thu| 4/3 |@ Vacaville | Napa @Rodriguez | Armijo Wood @ Vintage
Tu 4/8 | @ Wood Vintage Vacaville @ Napa @Rodriguez | Armijo

Thu | 4/10 |Vintage @ Vacaville | Wood Rodriguez | @ Armijo @ Napa
Tu | 4/15 | @Rodriguez | Armijo @ Vintage | @ Wood Napa Vacaville
Thu | 4/17 | @ Napa Wood Armijo Vintage @ Vacaville | @Rodriguez
Tu | 4/22 |Vacaville @ Napa Rodriguez | @ Armijo @ Wood Vintage

Thu | 4/24 |Wood @ Vintage | @ Vacaville | Napa Rodriguez | @ Armijo
Tu | 4/29 |@ Vintage |Vacaville @ Wood @Rodriguez | Armijo Napa

Thu| 5/1 |Rodriguez | @Armijo Vintage Wood @Napa @Vacaville

Sections Sections Sections Sections Sections Sections
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MEL Softball 2014
Armijo Napa Rodriquez Vacaville
Vacaville Wood at Vintage  at Armijo
atVintage  at Vacaville Wood Napa
at Napa Armijo at Vacaville Rodriguez
Wood Rodriguez at Napa at Vintage
at Rodriguez at Vintage Armijo Wood
at Vacaville at Wood Vintage Armijo
Vintage Vacaville at Wood at Napa
Napa at Armijo Vacaville at Rodriguez
at Wood at Rodriguez Napa Vintage
Rodriguez Vintage at Armijo at Wood
Vacaville at Wood at Vintage  at Armijo
at Vintage at Vacaville Wood Napa
at Napa Armijo Vacaville at Rodriguez
Wood Rodriguez at Napa Vintage
Rodriguez Vintage at Armijo at Wood

With deep appreciation to my friend and mentor, Bob Baclig
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2014 ML.E.L. Swimming & Diving

PURSUING
VICTORY WITH HONOR

~ Armijo - Napa - Rodriguez Vacaville Vintage - Wood

Wed Mar 19 (@ Vintage @ Vacaville Wood Napa Armijo (@ Rodriguez
~ Spring Break March 24 - 28 .

Wed Apr2 Wood Rodriguez @ .Napa Vintage @ Vacaville @ Armijo
Wed Apr9 | Vacaville - @ Wood - @ Vintage | @ Armijo Rddriguez | -.Népa. ‘
Tues .Apr 15 @ Napa Armijo @ Vacaville Rodriguez @ Wood Vintage
Thu Aprl7? | @ Ro&riguez . @ V.intage - AI'.’.mijo:. @ Wood Népa Vacaville
Thu Apr 24 MEL Diving @ Rodriguez
Fi/Sat | Apeos o6 | - MEL Swimming Trials and Finals @ Rodriguez
Thu-Sat | May 8 - 10 Section Diving @ Johansen High School
..Thu-Sat ..May..15 -16 Section Swimmihg Triais' and Finals @ Tbkay_High,Sghdol :




2014 M.E.L. Boys' Tennis

Day Date Armijo Napa Rodriguez Vacaville Vintage Wood
Mon 3-Mar wWOQD at Vacaville VINTAGE NAPA at Rodriguez at Armijo
Wed 5-Mar at Vintage at Wood at Vacaville RODRIGUEZ ARMIJO NAPA
Fri 7-Mar at Napa ARMIJO at Wood at Vintage VACAVILLE RODRIGUEZ
Wed 12-Mar VACAVILLE at Rodriguez NAPA at Armijo at Wood VINTAGE
Fri 14-Mar at Rodriguez VINTAGE ARMIJO wWOOD at Napa at Vacaville
Wed 19-Mar at Wood VACAVILLE at Vintage at Napa RODRIGUEZ ARMIJO
Fri 21-Mar VINTAGE WwOOD VACAVILLE at Rodriguez at Armijo at Napa
Mon 31-Mar NAPA at Armijo wOoOoD VINTAGE at Vacaville at Rodriguez
Wed 2-Apr at Vacaville RODRIGUEZ at Napa ARMIJO wOOD at Vintage
Fri 4-Apr RODRIGUEZ at Vintage at Armijo at Wood NAPA VACAVILLE
Wed 9-Apr wOOD at Vacaville VINTAGE NAPA at Rodriguez at Armijo
Fri 11-Apr at Vintage at Wood at Vacaville RODRIGUEZ ARMIJO NAPA
Wed 16-Apr at Napa ARMIJO at Wood at Vintage VACAVILLE RODRIGUEZ
Fri 18-Apr VACAVILLE at Rodriguez NAPA at Armijo at Wood VINTAGE
Mon 21-Apr at Rodriguez VINTAGE ARMIJO WOOD at Napa at Vacaville
Thu 24-Apr MEL Singles Championships (& V///M
Fri 25-Apr MEL Doubles Championships




2014 MEL Track & Field

Armijo Napa Rodriguez Vacaville Vintage Wood
Wednesday | Mar. 12 Wood @ Vacaville | @ Vintage Napa Rodriguez @ Armijo
Wednesday | Mar. 19 @ Rodriguez Wood Armijo Vintage @Vacaville (@ Napa
Wednesday | March 26 Armijo, Rodriguez, Vacaville, Wood @ Vacaville
Wednesday | April 2 Bye Bye Bye Wood Bye @ Vacaville
Wednesday | April 9 @ Vintage | @ Rodriguez Napa Bye Armijo Bye
Wednesday | April 16 Napa, Vintage, Vacaville, Wood @ Vintage
Wednesday | April 23 Armijo, Rodriguez, Napa, Vintage @ Armijo
Wednesday | April 30 (@ Napa Armijo Vacaville @ Rodriguez @ Wood Vintage
Wednesday | May 7 Vacaville Vintage @ Wood @ Armijo (@ Napa Rodriguez
Wednesday | May 14 MEL Trials @ Armijo
Friday May 16 MEL Finals @ Armijo
Wednesday | May 21 Division 1 Trials @ Elk Grove H.S.
Friday May 23 Division 1 Finals @ Elk Grove H.S.
Thursday May 29 Masters Trials @ Elk Grove H.S.
Friday May 30 Masters Finals @ Elk Grove H.S.
Friday June 6 CIF State Trials @ TBA
Saturday June 7 CIF State Finals @ TBA




